Taxable

value

S/M

17:14 hrs.

2.00 1  650.0083303A  325.0044  0.00SAREE  CRYSTAL PATTA  450.00

1.00 2  395.0082686A  395.0044  0.00SAREE  S S MUKESH  595.00

1.00 3  160.0084809A  160.0041  0.00GIFT SET  GLOF  285.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

4.00

1205.00

Invoice Total :

RS. ONE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED FIVE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  1205.00Total  1780.00